Analyticom COMET

Date: 22.11.2021 Time: 18:24:16 AST  Printed by: Naser Al Sawan (8303022)

Stadium

Referee: Naser Aiysh AL sawan

1st assistant: Mohmmad Yousef Rastgoo
2nd assistant: Salem Salah Al-Remaihi

4th official: Mohammed Ahmed Alo

Umm Salal SC
13 Samy Beldi GK
5 Abdurahman Abakar
Mohammad
6 Ali Mohammad Bazmandegan
7 Moses Orkuma

8 Adel Alawi Al-Soleymani C
12 Khaled Abdelraouf Alzrigi
14 Sayed Hassan Issa
21 Atef Mohamed Zaghbani
77 Abulrahmman Fayez Al-Rashidi
95 Saoud Farhan lashbih
99 llyes Maxence Brimil

1 Khalifa Ababacar Ndiaye GK
3 Mukhtar Ali Mukhtar
10 Isael Barbosa

16 Abdulrahman Raafat Zaky
18 Abdullah Khaled Sheikh
30 Ali Ahmed Al-Yazidi

74 Mahmoudsafe Korayem
98 Ibrahim Saleh Al-Kirby

Wesam Rizik Odeh

Abdulrahman Aziz Al-Shamari
Faisal Afheed Mohammed

bedly

19038
15668

13509
10617
6
13731
5325
32444
19606
12429
15244
19373

15733
20219
11126
5
46496
20395
20289
19725
13775

Date/time: 22.11.2021 16:00 AST
Stadium: Saoud bin Abdulrahman

Goals

55

Y R

21

72

CONFIRMED Rami Elsayed 22.11.2021 14:29:25 AST

Match report
Ooredoo Cup 21/22 A

Umm Salal SC -Al-Wakrah SC
1:3 (0:0)

Round: 6
Match number: 23

S

(95) 46
(7) 46

(6) 74

(12) 90

Age category: Seniors

Observer: Adel Saleh

Match commissioner: Miguel Heitor
General coordinator: Fahad Rashed Juma
Venue press officer: Mohammad Muftah

Al-Wakrah SC

22 Saoud Mubarak Al-Khater GK
4 Mohamed Emad Aiash
7 Saleh Saeed Binhalabi

12 Murad Naji Hussein

14 Omar Ali

15 Abdulla Hussain Al-Muftah C

20 Nasser Saleh Alyazidi

26 Yasen Abdallah Lafrid

34 Nabil Irfan u19

37 Abdulrahman Mohammed

Mohammed
70 Ismail Mahmoud Mardanli

31 Yousef Mohammed Ramadan
u19 GK
2 Lucas Mendes
6 Omid Amir Ebrahimi
9 Mohamed Benyettou
10 Jacinto Dala

17 Hazem Ahmed Shehata
18 Saoud Ibrahim Al-Nasr
21 Ousmane Coulibaly

78 Edidiong Nigerian

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

Attendance:

Y R

S

Goals
6367
21212
15719
10183
22685
17421
16265
19033
20952

16991
15134

19934

23754
61576
84277
11131
7
19565
13471
86385
20250

70
60
60
60

(34
(20
(14
(37

~ — — ~—

70 76
87
(70) 60

Bartolome Lopez

Diego Orejuela

Hassan Abdulla Al-Qadi
Khaalifa Mohammed Ahmedy

CONFIRMED Khalifeh Ahmadi 22.11.2021 14:50:47 AST

Score 10 | 1.1 | 1:2 | 1:3
Scorer/Min 8155/10[70[10[76/10[87| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Cautions: Umm Salal SC: 14 Sayed Hassan Issa (21 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 99 llyes Maxence Brimil (72 - Unsporting

behavior / recklessness)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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Umm Salal SC - Al-Wakrah SC 1:3
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